
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

270 P 

5 A 

16 A 

21 A 

22 A 

72 A 

51 P 

45 A 

17 A 

Name 

Chris Fehr 

Jose Azevedo 

Spencer Gill 

Alex Radecki 

Jean-Francois Cloutier 

Kayla Hannahford 

David Buckland 

Mario Delonga 

Brad Macrae 

Class 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

Total Tm 

14:32.335 

14:53.652 

15:02.840 

15:20.801 

15:22.194 

15:35.292 

15:40.393 

6:37.762 

Diff 

21.317 

30.505 

48.466 

49.859 

1:02.957 

1:08.058 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

21.317 

9.188 

17.961 

1.393 

13.098 

5.101 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:11.804 

1:13.455 

1:13.505 

1:15.229 

1:15.332 

1:16.059 

1:16.101 

1:17.624 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

11 

12 

12 

7 

2 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

21.317 

Avg. Speed 

122.320 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.804 

Best Speed 

123.837 

Best Lap by 

270 P - Chris Fehr 

Super Series Rd #1 - Saturday 

B - Race 1 

R9 - Mdlwt Sportsman 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:26:52 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

18/07/20 15:40 

Round #1


