

## Round #1



Super Series Rd #1 - Saturday

**Sorted on Laps** 

B - Race 1 Pro Track 2.470 km

R9 - Mdlwt Sportsman

18/07/20 15:40

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:26:52

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	<b>Total Tm</b>	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	1	270 P	Chris Fehr	Mdlwt Sportsman	12	14:32.335			1:11.804	2
2	2	5 A	Jose Azevedo	Mdlwt Sportsman	12	14:53.652	21.317	21.317	1:13.455	2
3	3	16 A	Spencer Gill	Mdlwt Sportsman	12	15:02.840	30.505	9.188	1:13.505	2
4	4	21 A	Alex Radecki	Mdlwt Sportsman	12	15:20.801	48.466	17.961	1:15.229	11
5	5	22 A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Mdlwt Sportsman	12	15:22.194	49.859	1.393	1:15.332	12
6	6	72 A	Kayla Hannahford	Mdlwt Sportsman	12	15:35.292	1:02.957	13.098	1:16.059	12
7	7	51 P	David Buckland	Mdlwt Sportsman	12	15:40.393	1:08.058	5.101	1:16.101	7
Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)										
DNF	DNF	45 A	Mario Delonga	Mdlwt Sportsman	5	6:37.762	DNF	7 Laps	1:17.624	2
DNS	DNS	17 A	Brad Macrae	Mdlwt Sportsman			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
21.317	122.320	1:11.804	123.837	270 P - Chris Fehr

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association

Printed: 19/07/20 21:26:37